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ANNEX to the certifícate No. 0906/5A16-02

Promet Safe Ltd. (Bulgaria), Kazanlak / BG

SURVEY - Technical documentation (series Granit)

1

Model46

Safe Granit 46

Body case with concrete

Body case

External case

lnternal case

Door

Body door

Front Panel

Bolt cramp

lnsert Panel

Model 65

Safe Granit 65

Body case with concrete

Body case

External case

lnternal case

Door

Body door

Front Panel

Lock List Granit

Weights

General Drawings

Heavy Concrete

05264

05264.01

05264.01.01

05264.01.01.01

05264.01.01.02

05264.02

05264.02.01

05264.02.01.01

05264.02.01.02

05264.02.01.03

05239

05239.01

05239.01.01

05239.01.01.01

05239.01 .01.02

05239.02

05239.02.01

05239.02.01.O1

Bec rpaHnT

07.05.2013

stamped on

17.06.2016

16.06.2016
stamped on

17.06.2016

15.06.2016

14.04.2016

14.04.2016

14.04.2016

14.04.2016

15.06.2016

09.06.2016

09.06.2016

14.04.2016

15.06.2016

16.06.2016

16.06.2016

16.06.2016

16.06.2016

16.06.2016

16.06.2016

16.06.2016

16.06.2016

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

I

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

continued on 2
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Model90

Safe Granit 90

Body case with concrete

Body case

External case

lnternalcase

Door

Body door

Front Panel

Bolt cramp

lnsert Panel

Model 1065

Safe Granit 1065

Body case with concrete

Body case

External case

lnternal case

Door

Body door

Front Panel

Bolt cramp

lnsert Panel

Model 1265

Safe Granít 1265

Body case with concrete

case

Bolt cramp

lnsert Panel

05265

05265.01

05265.01.01

05265.01.01.01

0s265.01 .01.02

05265.02

05265.02.01

05265.02.01.01

05265.02.01.02

05265.02.01.03

05262

05262.01

05262.01.01

05262.01.01.01

05262.01.01.02

05262.02

05262.02.01

05262.02.01.01

05262.02.01.02

05262.02.01.03

05239.02.01.02

05239.02.01.03

05263

05263.01

05263.01.01

10.08.2015

15.06.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

09.06.2016

09.06.2016

09.06.2016

12.04.2016

09.06.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

10.08.2015

12.04.2015

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

1

1

1

1

1

1

I

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1
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Model 3450

Safe Granit 3450

Body case with concrete

Body case

Externalcase

lnternalcase

Door

Body door

Front Panel

Bolt cramp

lnsert Panel

Model 4450

Safe Granit 4450

Body case with concrete

Body case

External case

lnternal case

Door

Body door

Front Panel

Bolt cramp

lnsert Panel

External case

lnternal case

Door

Body door

Front Panel

Bolt cramp

lnsert Panel

05246

05246.01

05246.01.01

05246.01.01.01

05246.01.01.02

05246.02

05246.02.01

05246.02.01.01

05246.02.01.02

05246.02.01.03

05247

05247.01

05247.01.01

05247.01.01.01

05247.01 .01.02

05247.02

05247.02.01

05247.02.01.01

05247.02.01.02

05247.02.01.03

05263.01.01.01

05263.01 .01.02

05263.02

05263.02.01

05263.02.01.01

05263.02.01.02

05263.02.01.03

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

10.08.2015

12.04.2015

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

15.06.2016

08.04.2016

08.04.2016

08.04.2016

08.04.2016

15.06.2016

16.06.2016

15.06.2016

08.04.2016

15.06.2016

15.06.2016

11.04.2016

11.04.2016

15.06.2016

16.06.2016

15.06.2016

11.04.2016

15.06.2016

1

104.20

6

b

04.2011

11

1

2

1

I

1

I

1

I

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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Model 5450

Safe Granit 5450

Body case with concrete

Body case

External case

lnternal case

Door

Body door

Front Panel

Bolt cramp

lnsert Panel

Model 6465

Safe Granit 6465

Body case with concrete

Body case

External case

lnternal case

Door

Body door

Front Panel

Bolt cramp

lnsert Panel

Model8450

Safe Granit 8450

Body case with concrete

Body case

External case

lnternal case

05248

05248.01

05248.01.01

05248.01.01.01

05248.01.01.02

05248.02

05248.02.01

05248.02.01.01

05248.02.01.02

05248.02.01.03

05249

05249.01

05249.01.01

05249.01.01.01

05249.01.01.02

05249.02

05249.02.01

05249.02.01.01

05249.02.01.02

05249.02.01.03

05261

05261.01

05261.01.01

05261.01.01.01

05261.01.01.02

15.06.2016

11.04.2016

11.04.2016

11.04.2016

11.04.2016

15.06.2016

16.06.2016

15.06.2016

11.04.2016

15.06.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

10.08.2015

12.04.2015

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

I

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2
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Door

Body door

Front Panel

Bolt cramp

lnsert Panel

05261.02

05261.02.01

05261.02.01.01

05261.02.01.02

05261.02.01.03

10.08.2015

12.04.2015

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

12.04.2016

1

1

1

1

1

NOTE Certified Granit-types shall exclusively be equipped with high security locks according to
EN 1300 which are listed both in the approved technicaldocumentation and in the lock guide
ECB.S RO1.

The types of the series Granit have a weight of < 1,000 kg. ln accordance with the technical
documentation they therefore have to be equipped with an anchoring assembly including
material.


